Challenge Torpille 2018
Terrebonne, 2- - 4-2-2018

Epreuve 30 Dames, 400m Libre 11 ans et plus
2018-02-04 - 13:22 Liste inscriptions
Record Challenge Torpille 11 - 12 4:56.64 LEBLANC-ROUZIER, Aimée CAN Terrebonne 2017-02-04
Record Challenge Torpille 13 - 14 4:47.18 MITREA, Irina CAN Terrebonne 2013-04-05
Record Challenge Torpille 15 + 4:35.24 CHARRON, Laurence CAN Terrebonne 2010-05-20
Age
1 MCMURRAY, Ainsley 17  Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics 4:38.29
2 DURANLEAU, Eléonore 18  Club de Natation Samak 4:39.86
3 VITHOULKAS, Katherine 14  Club aquatique Montréal 4:43.41
4 CARON, Audrey-Anne 18 LMRL Riviére-du-Loup 4:44.07
5 SAUVE, Catherine 17  Club aquatique Montréal 4:44.27
6 PATRIZI, Vanessa 14  Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics 4:46.60
7 SASTRON-NAVARRETE, Amaya 14  Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics 4:46.60
8 IMMER, Zoe 15 Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics 4:48.00
9 TRAVERSY-DROLET, Laurie 17  C.A. St-Eustache 4:50.60
10 ST-GERMAIN, Lea 15 Club de Natation Samak 4:51.39
11 MAILLOUX, Neve 15  Club de Natation Samak 4:51.44
12 LEGAULT, Eve 16  Club de Natation Torpille 4:53.44
13 HEBERT, Zoe 16  Club aquatique Montréal 4:55.00
14 BRUNEL, Eva-Anne 15  Neptune Natation 4:55.74
15 AL AFANDI, Arwa 17  club natation laval 4:56.16
16 BIBAUD, Carmine 19  Groupe Aquatique Mille-lles-Nord 4:57.26
17 ROUILLARD, Virginie 15  Club Natation Bois Francs 4:57.99
18 BAENA GARZON, Ericka 15 Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics 5:01.23
19 PAUL-CHOWDHURY, Chloé 15 C.A. St-Eustache 5:05.02
20 MARQUIS, Jade 13  Club de Natation Samak 5:05.90
21 BARBEAU, Simonne 14 Neptune Natation 5:06.59
22 MICHAUD, Anne-Sophie 14  Club de natation Saint-Laurent 5:07.24
23 DESCOMBES, Sarah 15  Club de Natation Torpille 5.07.87
24 FORGET, Marilou 17  Club de Natation Torpille 5:08.84
25 NGUYEN, Alexandra 17 Club aquatique Montréal 5:09.34
26 ZINOUBI, Mayara 15  Club de natation Saint-Laurent 5:10.00
27 PHAM-SPICKLER, Alexia 14  Club aquatique Montréal 5:11.44
28 DESROCHES, Noemie 14  Club de Natation Torpille 5:12.15
29 ROUILLARD, Gabrielle 16  Club aquatique Montréal 5:13.09
30 NASH, Alex 13 Club aquatique Montréal 5:13.19
31 BOURI, Ikrame 16 C.A. St-Eustache 5:13.21
32 HENAULTS14, Miori 23 C.A. St-Eustache 5:13.45
33 PLANQUE, Laura 14 C.A. St-Eustache 5:13.75
34 EL HILA, Nisrine 14 C.A. St-Eustache 5:14.78
35 DESCENT, Ann-Lorie 13  Club Natation Bois Francs 5:16.91
36 SAINT-PIERRE, Rose-Alice 13  C.A. St-Eustache 5:17.57
37 LEMIRE, Jeanne 16  Club de Natation Torpille 5:19.36
38 SALAGEAN, Gabriela 14  C.A. St-Eustache 5:19.91
39 SOUCY, Catherine 15  Club de Natation Torpille 5:20.15
40 IMMER, Elsa 19  Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics 5:21.70
41 SILI, Madalina 12 Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics 5:25.00
42 CHARLAND, Sarah Maude 15  Club de Natation Torpille 5:26.88
43 ZINOUBI, Maram 13  Club de natation Saint-Laurent 5:30.00
44 LI, Kathy 13 Club de natation les Citadins 5:34.36
45 GERVAIS, Kamille 13 Club de Natation Torpille 5:35.62
46 KOVALUK, Alexia 12 Neptune Natation 5:36.33
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LI, Linda

BIBEAU, Eloise

BAENA GARZON, Isabella
AUDET-DUPERE, Raphaelle
HUNGERBUHLER, Madison
GOSSELIN, Ariane
METAILLER, Marion
BOUCHER, Amélie
BARRETTE, Alicia
BEAURIVAGE, Florence
LALANDE, Laurie

FILION, Eloise

MICHAUD, Elizabeth
DURAN, Christina
COURTEMANCHE, Anaee
BIBI TRIKI, Hind
GUILBAULT, Justine
SANTORIELLO, Lilia
LAMARRE, Léa
GOSSELIN, Noémy
SEGUIN, Daphnée
ELBADAOQUI, Nora
BOUCHARD, Emilie
TANGUAY, Daphnée
BOUCHARD, Ariane
BOUSKILL, Holland
ARADJ, Maria
BOISNARD-COTE, Valérie
DUQUETTE, Viviane
QUELLETTE, Maxim
PELLETIER-HENLEY, Sophie
MICHAUD, Jade

ROY, Mathilde
GOYETTE, Béatrice
MICHUROQV, Nicole
GOYETTE, Florence
MERCIER, Abigaelle
DEMERS, Eliane
MEILLEUR, Amelie
BRODEUR, Lauriane
TROUCHKIN, Alexia
SCHMITT, Eloise
GAGNON, Sophie
LEBLANC, Zoé

LESAGE, Eve

LAFOND, Flavie

HARVEY, Mathilde
FRADETTE, Heidi

LEBEL, Florence
SHULMAN, Emily
DJEDDAR, Emilie
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Groupe Aquatique Mille-lles-Nord
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Groupe Aquatique Mille-lles-Nord
C.A. St-Eustache

Groupe Aquatique Mille-lles-Nord
Club de Natation Torpille

Sorel Tracy Natation

Groupe Aquatique Mille-lles-Nord
Club Natation Bois Francs

Club de natation Saint-Laurent
club natation laval

Club de Natation Torpille

Mtl Nord Natation

C.A. St-Eustache

Mtl Nord Natation

Club de natation les Citadins
C.A. St-Eustache

C.A. St-Eustache

club natation laval

club natation laval

Groupe Aquatique Mille-lles-Nord
Sorel Tracy Natation

Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics

C.A. St-Eustache

Club Natation Bois Francs

Club de natation Saint-Laurent
Groupe Aquatique Mille-lles-Nord
Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics

Club de natation les Citadins
Club de Natation Torpille

Groupe Aquatique Mille-lles-Nord
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Club de Natation Torpille
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Club de Natation Torpille
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club natation laval
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Club de natation les Citadins
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Club de Natation Torpille

5:37.51
5:38.16
5:38.89
5:40.74
5:40.74
5:40.76
5:42.93
5:43.12
5:43.59
5:45.12
5:51.60
5:52.62
5:54.15
5:55.04
5:50.51
6:03.14
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6:04.11
6:05.00
6:06.96
6:09.19
6:09.58
6:13.74
6:14.65
6:17.41
6:17.75
6:18.33
6:20.64
6:22.44
6:22.54
6:25.00
6:28.31
6:29.39
6:32.91
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6:34.48
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6:40.34
6:40.46
6:40.90
6:44.19
6:44.64
6:45.77
6:48.22
6:59.00
7:02.00
7:03.72
7:08.63
7:10.55
7:20.41
7:21.51
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PARE, Maude
GELINAS, Myriam
TURENNE, Elodie
SIINO, Marianne

PAGE, Léonie
RATELLE, Sarah
BACHER-SPITZER, Lieba
TANGORRA, Rosa-Leah
BESNER, Catherine
BORDUAS, Mahinée
LANGLAIS, Sandrine
SOUCY, Anabel
DILEGGE, Julia
PROTEAU, Ariane
ANDRAS, Elena
RAFELI, Samantha
OWENS, Emma
DROUIN, Megan

LE BOUTHILLIER, Estelle
LANCTOT, Chloé
DERIGER, Anne Sophie
WILKINSON, Breanna
DASSYLVA, Juliette

15
12
16
14
19
13
13
12
12
16
14
17
13
12
12
12
12
13
12
11
11
14
17
13

Groupe Aquatique Mille-lles-Nord
Club de natation les Citadins
Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics

Club de natation les Citadins

Mtl Nord Natation

Club Natation Bois Francs

Mtl Nord Natation

Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics

club natation laval

Club de natation les Citadins
Club de natation les Citadins
Groupe Aquatique Mille-lles-Nord
Club de natation les Citadins
Club de natation les Citadins
Club de natation Saint-Laurent
Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics
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7:21.57
3:55.00
5:00.30
5:37.12
5:38.22
5:38.58
5:46.96
6:00.24
6:04.61
6:08.27
6:16.53
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4:51.84
5:40.18
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